CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL THEATRE FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE 650 D Street, Coronado, CA 92118



GENERAL INFORMATION			EQU	EQUIPMENT RATES		
1	Minimum Rental Period	4 Hours Min.	29	Concert Grand Piano	\$200/day	
2	Security Deposit	\$500 (refundable)	30	Snow Master's T-1000	\$30/hour	
			31	Le Maitre G300 Fog Machine	\$10/hour	
FACILITIES RATES			32	Scrim	\$200/week	
3	Main Theatre Facility Rental	\$175/hour	33	Pit Lift	\$30/week	
4	Main Theatre Facility Rental: 12 hr. block	\$1,300 per block	34	Harlequin Vinyl Dance Floor	\$125/day	
5	Dressing Room (Large)	Included in fee	35	Pipe & Drape (8 ft high)	\$2/foot	
6	Dressing Room (Small)	Included in fee	36	Water (per 5 gallon bottle)	\$10/bottle	
7	Concession & Ticket Booths	\$25/hour	37	Internet Access	\$30	
8	Black Box Facility Fental	\$75/hour	38	Phone	\$10	
9	Black Box Facility Rental: 12 hr. block	\$600 per block				
10	Dance Studio	\$20/hour	LIG	HTING & AUDIO VISUAL RATES		
			39	Lamp Life & Color Rental	\$25/hour	
II	RSONNEL RATES	Ć 45 /h a.u.	40	Lamp Life: Any Moving Light	\$50/hour	
12	Theatre Manager Staff House Manager	\$45/hour \$23.50/hour	41 42	LCD Projector Sound System (Basic Playback)	\$80/hour \$70/day	
13	Custodian	\$43/hour	43	Small Portable Sound System	\$50/day	
14	Staff Light or Sound Technician	\$23/hour	44	Minnie Mackie 8 channel board	\$30/day	
15	Student Technician	\$12/hour	45	Clearcom Tempest Wireless	\$150/day	
			46	Altman Comet Follow Spot	Market Rate	
EQUIPMENT RATES		47	Color Blaze 72"	Market Rate		
16	Hard wired Microphones	\$25 each	48	SGM Synthesis Spot 700	Market Rate	
17	Hand held Wireless Mics.	\$35 each	49	ETC Revolutions	Market Rate	
18	Wireless Lavaliere Mics.	\$70/day	50	XTC Scanners	Market Rate	
19	Spotlight (each per day)	\$80/spotlight	51	Sea Changers	Market Rate	
20	Headsets (each per day)	\$15/headset; first 3 free	52	Apollo MXR Dual Scroller	Market Rate	
21	Sound Monitors (each per day)	\$20/monitor	53	Rosco Gobo Rotator/Indexer	Market Rate	
22	Marley For Dance Floor	\$25/roll/tape	54	Genie Lift	\$70/hour	
23	Folding Tables (each per day)	\$10/table				
24	Chairs (stackable)	\$1/chair	SEC	CURITY		
25	Chairs (executive)	\$5/chair	55	For events with an estimated audience of 500 people, a security guard will be hired by CUSD at an hourly rate	Market Rate	
26	Lobby Display Board (each/day)	\$10/each per day			arnet nute	
27 28	Upright Piano Baby Grand Piano	\$50/day \$100/day	CLEANING 56 Glitter is not allowed. Glitter cleanup requires professional			
20	baby Grana Flanc	7.100/ uay	30	cleaning services. If glitter cleanup is required, a \$1,500 charge will be added to the invoice	\$1,500	